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Thaddaus A, Wastler

MARYLAND MANUAL.

Cascade

Belle R. Wakenight

Hagerstown

J. 0. Willis

Olive R. Whitmore

Hagerstown
Hagerstown

Mildred C. Wilhide

.......... Hagerstown

Robert L. Witmer

........... Hagerstown

Leon R. Yourtee

Hagerstown

Ruby M. Yost

Hagerstown

SUPERVISORS OF ELECTIONS.
(All Terms Expire June, 1931.)

Name.
Wm. J. Taylor

(Dem.)

Address.
Williamsport

Dr. D. C. R. Miller

Mason and Dixon, Pa.

Harry E. Keedy.

(Rep.)

Hagerstown

SUPERVISORS OF ELECTIONS FOR HAGERSTOWN.
(All Terms Expire February, 1931.)

Name.
William I. Rauth

Address.
Hagerstown

William O. Heil

Hagerstown

Lewis F. Ziegler

Hagerstown

REGISTER OF VOTERS FOR HAGERSTOWN.
(All Terms Expire February, 1931.)

Name.
Julia M. Warner.
Otho M. Snyde
John L. Wibel ...
Leonora G. Mumma
Rankin A. Stouffer.
Charles C. Dysert..
Wm. Krotzer

J. Edward Braungard.

Chas. W. Huyett......
Mary Catherine Lias.
Benjamin F. Grush..
Oscar M. Cordeman,_

Rdward E. Woessner....

Jos. H. Martin

District.

...Ward Precinct

Ward Precinet
Ward Precinct
Ward Precinet
_wWard Precinct
Ward Precinet
Ward Precinet

Wm. A. Reed

1,
2,
2’
2,
2!
3,
3,
3,
4,
4)
4,
5,
5’
5)
5,

Ward Precinct
Ward Precinet
_Ward Precinct
.Ward Precinet
JWard Precinct
Precinct

Ward Precinct
Ward Precinet

Address.
1 ..Hagerstown
Hugerstown
Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Hagerstown

3 Hagerstown
1 Hagerstown
2 Hagerstown
3 Hagerstown
1 Hagerstown
2 Hagerstown
3 Hagerstown
4 Hagerstown

ASSISTANT REGISTER OF VOTERS FOR HAGERSTOWN.

Name.

William W, Palmer...
Norman Rice....
Anna V. Wiebe
Roger C. Randall.
Susan T. Stouffer
Josephine Dysert. ..
Francis E. McGinley..
Mary E. Braungard..
Mildred Huyett . .
William A. Millhous
Margaret L. Groush,.
Harold Hoffman
C. J. Reeder

District.

1, Precinct
, Precinet
, Precinct
, Precinct
Precinet
Precinet
Precinct
, Precinet
, Precinct
, Precinet
, Precinect
, Precinct
Precinet,

R 00 00 0O MDD O Y

Gertrude L. Klipp.,
Grover C. Gossard

, Precinct
, Precinct

Address.
1 Hagerstown
1 ....Hagerstown
I Hagerstown
3 Hagerstown
4 Hagerstown
1 Hagerstown
2 Hagerstown
S Hagerstown
1
2
3
1
2
3

...... Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Hagerstown

e Hagerstown
L Hagerstown



